2020 Freedom Reins Horse Club Open Horse Show Baraga County Fairgrounds, Pelkie, Michigan June 28, 2020- Double Judge Pleasure Show - Start at 9:00 a.m.

REGISTRATION FORM - One form for each horse and rider combination							
Name of Rider:	Name of Horse:	FRHC Member: Y N Back #:					
Stall Fee Camping Fee Class Entry Fee Office Fee		Wednesday prior to day of show)					
TOTAL	\$ PAID CASH CHECK	C# Rec'd by:					

Pre-register by the Wednesday prior to show by e-mailing your class numbers to frhcshowbill@gmail.com

Divisions: Tiny-Tot (10 & Under) Ages 3-13 Ages 14-18 Ages 19 & Over Walk Trot Open

				1	
1	Hunter In Hand	17	Tiny Tot Lead Line	33	Western Pleasure Walk Trot
2	2 Halter -3 & Under		Tiny Tot Walk	34	Western Pleasure 3-13
3	Yooper Halter	19	Tiny Tot Walk Trot	35	Western Pleasure 14-18
4	Halter – Mares 4+	20	English Pleasure Green Horse	36	Western Pleasure 19 & Over
5	Halter – Gelding & Stallions, 4+	21	English Pleasure Walk Trot	37	Western Horsemanship Walk Trot
6	Halter – Color Breed	22	English Pleasure 3-13	38	Western Horsemanship 3-13
7	Halter – Non-Color Breed	23	English Pleasure 14-18	39	Western Horsemanship 14-18
8	Halter – Stock Type	24	English Pleasure 19 & Over	40	Western Horsemanship 19 & Over
9	Halter – Pony & Mini	25	English Equitation Walk Trot	41	Western Riding Open
10	Showmanship 3-13	26	English Equitation 3-13	42	Yooper Ranch Pleasure
11	Showmanship 14-18	27	English Equitation 14-18	43	Yooper Ranch Riding
12	Showmanship 19 & Over	28	English Equitation 19 & Over	44	Yooper Ranch Trail
	10 Minute Break	29	Low Jumper (Cross Rails) Open		10 Minute Break
13	In Hand Trail	30	Hunter Over Fences Open	45	Trail Walk Trot
14	Tiny Tot Lead Line Trail	31	Handy Hunter Open	46	Trail 3-13
15	Tiny Tot Walk Trail		15 Minute Break	47	Trail 14-18
16	Tiny Tot Walk Trot Trail	32	Western Pleasure Green Horse	48	Trail 19 & Over
				49	Bareback Disciplined Rail

Lunch Break will be after class number 19.

~1st - 5th place ribbons at all shows

Contact **freedomreins@up.net** for more information

WARNING: Under the equine liability act, an equine professional is not liable for an injury to or the death of a participant in an equine activity resulting from an inherent risk of the equine activity. By participating in this equine event, you understand that you are doing so at your own risk.

[~]Stabling & rustic camping available

[~]Shows held rain or shine, no refunds

[~]Negative Coggins required

[~]High Point Awards for each age division

[~]Year-End Awards for members